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UNI-PACIFIC 1728-312N 8/29 15:00 8/30 15:00 9/1 23:00 9/2 - - - 9/7 9/7 9/10 9/11 - EMC NSA

NYK DEMETER 073N 8/29 15:00 8/30 15:00 9/1 12:00 9/3 9/8 9/7 9/10 - 9/11 - - 9/9 OOCL/ONE/WHL KTX5/JSM

EVER BURLY 1264-002N 8/29 15:00 8/30 15:00 9/2 23:00 9/3 9/9 9/10 9/11 - - - - - EMC NSD

WAN HAI 317 N161 8/29 15:00 8/30 15:00 9/2 17:00 9/3 9/9 9/10 9/12 - - - - 9/11 WHL/IAL JTS

TBA TBA 8/31 10:00 9/2 12:00 9/3 23:00 9/4 9/11 9/12 9/13 - - 9/14 - - SITC JCV

HANSA FRESENBURG 19017N 9/2 15:00 9/3 10:00 9/3 23:00 9/5 - - - - - 9/10 9/11 - TSL/YML PAS

OOCL NAGOYA 121N 9/3 15:00 9/3 15:00 9/4 19:00 9/5 9/9 - 9/10 - 9/12 - - - OOCL KTX3

HORAI BRIDGE N098 9/2 15:00 9/3 15:00 9/4 23:00 9/6 - - - 9/11 9/12 9/13 9/14 - EMC/WHL JTH

WAN HAI 506 N171 9/3 15:00 9/3 15:00 9/4 23:00 9/5 9/14 9/13 9/12 9/9 9/10 - - - OOCL/ONE/WHL KTX6/JS2/NS1 ●

LANTAU BREEZE 19016N 9/3 15:00 9/3 15:00 9/4 23:00 9/5 9/9 9/10 9/11 9/12 9/13 - - - TSL JTK

HANSA DUBURG 19011N 9/3 15:00 9/4 15:00 9/5 02:00 9/5 - - - 9/9 9/10 9/12 - - TSL JTV

FRED N034 9/4 15:00 9/5 10:00 9/5 23:00 9/7 9/10 9/11 9/13 9/14 9/15 - - - WHL/IAL NS3

PONTRESINA 935N 9/5 15:00 9/6 10:00 9/6 16:00 9/7 9/12 9/13 9/14 - 9/16 - - - TSL IA2

WAN HAI 272 N132 9/4 15:00 9/5 15:00 9/6 17:00 9/7 9/12 9/13 - - - - - - WHL/IAL JCV

ST GREEN 015N 9/5 15:00 9/5 15:00 9/6 20:00 9/7 9/12 9/12 9/13 9/15 9/14 - - - OOCL KTX1

PROGRESS C 1393-039N 9/4 15:00 9/5 15:00 9/6 23:00 9/7 9/12 9/13 9/15 - - - - 9/14 EMC NSC

OOCL BRISBANE 180N 9/5 15:00 9/5 15:00 9/7 04:00 9/7 9/12 9/13 9/14 9/10 9/11 - - - OOCL KTX2 ●

ESTIMA 19010N 9/5 15:00 9/6 15:00 9/7 02:00 9/7 9/11 9/12 9/13 9/15 9/15 - - - TSL JTK-2 ●

TS OSAKA 19009N 9/5 15:00 9/6 15:00 9/7 15:00 9/8 9/14 9/14 9/13 9/11 9/12 - - - TSL JHT

WAN HAI 102 W185 9/5 15:00 9/6 15:00 9/7 08:00 9/8 - - - 9/11 - 9/15 - - WHL JSH

TBA TBA 9/5 15:00 9/7 09:00 9/7 23:00 9/9 - - - 9/16 9/16 9/18 9/18 - WHL JST

UNI-PATRIOT 1729-293N 9/5 15:00 9/6 15:00 9/8 23:00 9/9 - - - 9/14 9/14 9/17 9/18 - EMC NSA

NYK DIANA 074N 9/5 15:00 9/6 15:00 9/8 12:00 9/10 9/15 9/14 9/17 - 9/18 - - 9/16 OOCL/ONE/WHL KTX5/JSM

EVER BOOMY 1265-016N 9/5 15:00 9/6 15:00 9/9 23:00 9/10 9/16 9/17 9/18 - - - - - EMC NSD
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WAN HAI 316 N169 9/5 15:00 9/6 15:00 9/9 17:00 9/10 9/16 9/17 9/19 - - - - 9/18 WHL/IAL JTS

TBA TBA 9/7 10:00 9/9 12:00 9/10 23:00 9/11 9/18 9/19 9/20 - - 9/21 - - SITC JCV

YM INITIATIVE 233N 9/9 15:00 9/10 10:00 9/10 23:00 9/12 - - - - - 9/17 9/18 - TSL/YML PAS

OOCL JAKARTA 111N 9/10 15:00 9/10 15:00 9/11 19:00 9/12 9/16 - 9/17 - 9/19 - - - OOCL KTX3

EVER PRIMA N276 9/9 15:00 9/10 15:00 9/11 23:00 9/13 - - - 9/18 9/19 9/20 9/21 - EMC/WHL JTH

OOCL DALIAN 638N 9/10 15:00 9/10 15:00 9/11 23:00 9/12 9/21 9/20 9/19 9/16 9/17 - - - OOCL/ONE/WHL KTX6/JS2/NS1 ●

MARCARRIER 19013N 9/10 15:00 9/10 15:00 9/11 23:00 9/12 9/16 9/17 9/18 9/19 9/20 - - - TSL JTK

CAPE NABIL 19012N 9/10 15:00 9/11 15:00 9/12 02:00 9/12 - - - 9/16 9/17 9/19 - - TSL JTV

WAN HAI 308 N019 9/11 15:00 9/12 10:00 9/12 23:00 9/14 9/17 9/18 9/20 9/21 9/22 - - - WHL/IAL NS3

JOSEPHINE MAERSK 936N 9/12 15:00 9/13 10:00 9/13 16:00 9/14 9/19 9/20 9/21 - 9/23 - - - TSL IA2

INTERASIA ADVANCE N219 9/11 15:00 9/12 15:00 9/13 17:00 9/14 9/19 9/20 - - - - - - WHL/IAL JCV

BUXHANSA 006N 9/12 15:00 9/12 15:00 9/13 20:00 9/14 9/19 9/19 9/20 9/22 9/21 - - - OOCL KTX1

ADVANCE 1394-022N 9/11 15:00 9/12 15:00 9/13 23:00 9/14 9/19 9/20 9/22 - - - - 9/21 EMC NSC

OOCL ZHOUSHAN 207N 9/12 15:00 9/12 15:00 9/14 04:00 9/14 9/19 9/20 9/21 9/17 9/18 - - - OOCL KTX2 ●

LANTAU BEE 19012N 9/12 15:00 9/13 15:00 9/14 02:00 9/14 9/18 9/19 9/20 9/22 9/22 - - - TSL JTK-2 ●

TS BANGKOK 19009N 9/12 15:00 9/13 15:00 9/14 15:00 9/15 9/21 9/21 9/20 9/18 9/19 - - - TSL JHT

WAN HAI 101 W160 9/12 15:00 9/13 15:00 9/14 08:00 9/15 - - - 9/18 - 9/22 - - WHL JSH

WAN HAI 175 N025 9/12 15:00 9/14 09:00 9/14 23:00 9/16 - - - 9/23 9/23 9/25 9/25 - WHL JST

UNI-PACIFIC 1730-313N 9/12 15:00 9/13 15:00 9/15 23:00 9/16 - - - 9/21 9/21 9/24 9/25 - EMC NSA

MOL EARNEST 042N 9/12 15:00 9/13 15:00 9/15 12:00 9/17 9/22 9/21 9/24 - 9/25 - - 9/23 OOCL/ONE/WHL KTX5/JSM

EVER BUILD 1266-006N 9/12 15:00 9/13 15:00 9/16 23:00 9/17 9/23 9/24 9/25 - - - - - EMC NSD

WAN HAI 312 N184 9/12 15:00 9/13 15:00 9/16 17:00 9/17 9/23 9/24 9/26 - - - - 9/25 WHL/IAL JTS

TBA TBA 9/14 10:00 9/16 12:00 9/17 23:00 9/18 9/25 9/26 9/27 - - 9/28 - - SITC JCV

HANSA FRESENBURG 19018N 9/16 15:00 9/17 10:00 9/17 23:00 9/19 - - - - - 9/24 9/25 - TSL/YML PAS
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OOCL AUSTRALIA 187N 9/17 15:00 9/17 15:00 9/18 19:00 9/19 9/23 - 9/24 - 9/26 - - - OOCL KTX3

HORAI BRIDGE N099 9/16 15:00 9/17 15:00 9/18 23:00 9/20 - - - 9/25 9/26 9/27 9/28 - EMC/WHL JTH

WAN HAI 505 N136 9/17 15:00 9/17 15:00 9/18 23:00 9/19 9/28 9/27 9/26 9/23 9/24 - - - OOCL/ONE/WHL KTX6/JS2/NS1 ●

MARCLIFF 19012N 9/17 15:00 9/17 15:00 9/18 23:00 9/19 9/23 9/24 9/25 9/26 9/27 - - - TSL JTK

WILLIAM 0TV3UN 9/17 15:00 9/18 15:00 9/19 02:00 9/19 - - - 9/23 9/24 9/26 - - TSL JTV

WAN HAI 313 N190 9/18 15:00 9/19 10:00 9/19 23:00 9/21 9/24 9/25 9/27 9/28 9/29 - - - WHL/IAL NS3

AS PENELOPE 937N 9/19 15:00 9/20 10:00 9/20 16:00 9/21 9/26 9/27 9/28 - 9/30 - - - TSL IA2

SUNRISE DRAGON N026 9/18 15:00 9/19 15:00 9/20 17:00 9/21 9/26 9/27 - - - - - - WHL/IAL JCV

CARDIFF TRADER 024N 9/19 15:00 9/19 15:00 9/20 20:00 9/21 9/26 9/26 9/27 9/29 9/28 - - - OOCL KTX1

SPRINTER 1395-030N 9/18 15:00 9/19 15:00 9/20 23:00 9/21 9/26 9/27 9/29 - - - - 9/28 EMC NSC

OOCL LE HAVRE 111N 9/19 15:00 9/19 15:00 9/21 04:00 9/21 9/26 9/27 9/28 9/24 9/25 - - - OOCL KTX2 ●

ULTIMA 19026N 9/19 15:00 9/20 15:00 9/21 02:00 9/21 9/25 9/26 9/27 9/29 9/29 - - - TSL JTK-2 ●

TS KAOHSIUNG 19009N 9/19 15:00 9/20 15:00 9/21 15:00 9/22 9/28 9/28 9/27 9/25 9/26 - - - TSL JHT

WAN HAI 102 W186 9/19 15:00 9/20 15:00 9/21 08:00 9/22 - - - 9/25 - 9/29 - - WHL JSH

NORDMARGHERITA N023 9/19 15:00 9/21 09:00 9/21 23:00 9/23 - - - 9/30 9/30 10/2 10/2 - WHL JST

UNI-PATRIOT 1731-249N 9/19 15:00 9/20 15:00 9/22 23:00 9/23 - - - 9/28 9/28 10/1 10/2 - EMC NSA

SEASPAN EMERALD 231N 9/19 15:00 9/20 15:00 9/22 12:00 9/24 9/29 9/28 10/1 - 10/2 - - 9/30 OOCL/ONE/WHL KTX5/JSM

EVER BIRTH 1267-024N 9/19 15:00 9/20 15:00 9/23 23:00 9/24 9/30 10/1 10/2 - - - - - EMC NSD

WAN HAI 315 N177 9/19 15:00 9/20 15:00 9/23 17:00 9/24 9/30 10/1 10/3 - - - - 10/2 WHL/IAL JTS

TBA TBA 9/21 10:00 9/23 12:00 9/24 23:00 9/25 10/2 10/3 10/4 - - 10/5 - - SITC JCV

YM INITIATIVE 234N 9/23 15:00 9/24 10:00 9/24 23:00 9/26 - - - - - 10/1 10/2 - TSL/YML PAS

OOCL GUANGZHOU 114N 9/24 15:00 9/24 15:00 9/25 19:00 9/26 9/30 - 10/1 - 10/3 - - - OOCL KTX3

EVER PRIMA N277 9/23 15:00 9/24 15:00 9/25 23:00 9/27 - - - 10/2 10/3 10/4 10/5 - EMC/WHL JTH

INTERASIA HERITAGE N007 9/24 15:00 9/24 15:00 9/25 23:00 9/26 10/5 10/4 10/3 9/30 10/1 - - - OOCL/ONE/WHL KTX6/JS2/NS1 ●
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LANTAU BREEZE 19017N 9/24 15:00 9/24 15:00 9/25 23:00 9/26 9/30 10/1 10/2 10/3 10/4 - - - TSL JTK

HANSA DUBURG 19012N 9/24 15:00 9/25 15:00 9/26 02:00 9/26 - - - 9/30 10/1 10/3 - - TSL JTV

INTERASIA PROGRESS N025 9/25 15:00 9/26 10:00 9/26 23:00 9/28 10/1 10/2 10/4 10/5 10/6 - - - WHL/IAL NS3

ALS VESTA 938N 9/26 15:00 9/27 10:00 9/27 16:00 9/28 10/3 10/4 10/5 - 10/7 - - - TSL IA2

WAN HAI 272 N133 9/25 15:00 9/26 15:00 9/27 17:00 9/28 10/3 10/4 - - - - - - WHL/IAL JCV

GSL KETA 013N 9/26 15:00 9/26 15:00 9/27 20:00 9/28 10/3 10/3 10/4 10/6 10/5 - - - OOCL KTX1

PROGRESS C 1396-040N 9/25 15:00 9/26 15:00 9/27 23:00 9/28 10/3 10/4 10/6 - - - - 10/5 EMC NSC

OOCL BRISBANE 181N 9/26 15:00 9/26 15:00 9/28 04:00 9/28 10/3 10/4 10/5 10/1 10/2 - - - OOCL KTX2 ●

ESTIMA 19011N 9/26 15:00 9/27 15:00 9/28 02:00 9/28 10/2 10/3 10/4 10/6 10/6 - - - TSL JTK-2 ●

TS TOKYO 19009N 9/26 15:00 9/27 15:00 9/28 15:00 9/29 10/5 10/5 10/4 10/2 10/3 - - - TSL JHT

WAN HAI 101 W161 9/26 15:00 9/27 15:00 9/28 08:00 9/29 - - - 10/2 - 10/6 - - WHL JSH

WHITE DRAGON N026 9/26 15:00 9/28 09:00 9/28 23:00 9/30 - - - 10/7 10/7 10/9 10/9 - WHL JST

UNI-PACIFIC 1732-314N 9/26 15:00 9/27 15:00 9/29 23:00 9/30 - - - 10/5 10/5 10/8 10/9 - EMC NSA

NYK DEMETER 074N 9/26 15:00 9/27 15:00 9/29 12:00 10/1 10/6 10/5 10/8 - 10/9 - - 10/7 OOCL/ONE/WHL KTX5/JSM

EVER BURLY 1268-003N 9/26 15:00 9/27 15:00 9/30 23:00 10/1 10/7 10/8 10/9 - - - - - EMC NSD

WAN HAI 317 N162 9/26 15:00 9/27 15:00 9/30 17:00 10/1 10/7 10/8 10/10 - - - - 10/9 WHL/IAL JTS

急な船名変更及び入出港の遅れなどがあった場合は上記スケジュ-ルと異なる場合がございます、詳しくは担当者までお問い合わせ願います。

The estimated schedule is considered for information purposes only and the carrier may update, revise this schedule from time to time without any prior notice.

Should you have any inquiry, please contact us at

Sales Department - Tel :  (852) 27687791 or Email : sales.team@hk.fukuyama-gs.com

Customer Services - Tel :  (852) 27687791 or  Email : sales.team@hk.fukuyama-gs.com

Sea Department / Booking  - Tel :  (852) 27687791 or  Email : sea@hk.fukuyama-gs.com

Please fax booking or bill information to Fax :  (852) 27687818  or  Email : sea@hk.fukuyama-gs.com

本頁之航班資料只供參考用途，請於訂倉時覆核為準。
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